
PLACE FOCH 8:45 10:45 12:45 14:55 16:45

CATHEDRALE 8:46 10:46 12:46 14:56 16:46

COLLEGE FABRE 8:47 10:47 12:47 14:57 16:47

MJC 8:47 10:47 12:47 14:57 16:47

RUE DE CAMONIL 8:52 10:52 12:52 15:02 16:52

RUE CARNUS 8:56 10:56 12:56 15:06 16:56

RUE DE MONTCALM 8:58 10:58 12:58 15:08 16:58

RUE DU 11 NOVEMBRE 9:03 11:03 13:03 15:13 17:03

BETEILLE 9:04 11:04 13:04 15:14 17:04

PLACE D'ARMES 9:05 11:05 13:05 15:15 17:05

PLACE FOCH 9:06 11:06 13:06 15:16 17:06

PLACE FOCH 9:10 11:10 13:10 15:20 17:10

PALAIS DE JUSTICE 9:11 11:11 13:11 15:21 17:11

RUE SARRUS 9:12 11:12 13:12 15:22 17:12

AV BONNEFOUS 9:14 11:14 13:14 15:24 17:14

RUE ANTOINE PALOUS 9:15 11:15 13:15 15:25 17:15

COMTESSE CECILE 9:17 11:17 13:17 15:27 17:17

SEMINAIRE 9:17 11:17 13:17 15:27 17:17

HENRI DUNANT 9:18 11:18 13:18 15:28 17:18

MUSEE 9:19 11:19 13:19 15:29 17:19

BOULE D'OR 9:20 11:20 13:20 15:30 17:20

PALAIS DE JUSTICE 9:21 11:21 13:21 15:31 17:21

PLACE FOCH 9:22 11:22 13:22 15:32 17:22

PLACE FOCH 9:30 11:30 13:30 15:34 17:30

CATHEDRALE 9:31 11:31 13:31 15:35 17:31

COLLEGE FABRE 9:32 11:32 13:32 15:36 17:32

MJC 9:33 11:33 13:33 15:37 17:33

SAINT CYRICE 9:34 11:34 13:34 15:38 17:34

COTE DE LAYOULE 9:35 11:35 13:35 15:39 17:35

PONT DE LAYOULE 9:36 11:36 13:36 15:40 17:36

GIRATOIRE DE CARDAILLAC 9:40 11:40 13:40 15:44 17:40

ROGER SERPANTIE 9:40 11:40 13:40 15:44 17:40

RUE JEAN MOULIN 9:41 11:41 13:41 15:45 17:41

HENRI JAUDON 9:42 11:42 13:42 15:46 17:42

GIRATOIRE DE CARDAILLAC 9:43 11:43 13:43 15:47 17:43

STOP CARDAILLAC 9:44 11:44 13:44 15:48 17:44

AVENUE DES FUSILLES 9:44 11:44 13:44 15:48 17:44

BETEILLE 9:47 11:47 13:47 15:51 17:47

PLACE FOCH 9:49 11:49 13:49 15:53 17:49

PLACE FOCH 9:50 11:50 13:50 15:55 17:50

PLANARD 9:51 11:51 13:51 15:56 17:51

BURLOUP 9:53 11:53 13:53 15:58 17:53

JEAN MONNET 9:54 11:54 13:54 15:59 17:54

BOURRAN 9:55 11:55 13:55 16:00 17:55

LE MAIL 9:56 11:56 13:56 16:01 17:56

HOPITAL 9:57 11:57 13:57 16:02 17:57

JEAN MONNET 9:59 11:59 13:59 16:04 17:59

BURLOUP 10:00 12:00 14:00 16:05 18:00

LYCEE FOCH 10:01 12:01 14:01 16:06 18:01

BORIETTE 10:02 12:02 14:02 16:07 18:02

FAUVETTE 10:03 12:03 14:03 16:08 18:03

PARAIRE 10:04 12:04 14:04 16:09 18:04

VICTOR HUGO 10:05 12:05 14:05 16:10 18:05

COMBAREL 10:06 12:06 14:06 16:11 18:06

PLACE FOCH 10:07 12:07 14:07 16:12 18:07
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0 800 00 79 50

LIGNE L - DU LUNDI AU VENDREDI -
à partir du 1er Septembre 2025 



PLACE FOCH 8:45 10:45

PALAIS DE JUSTICE 8:45 10:45

BOULE D'OR 8:46 10:46

MUSEE 8:46 10:46

MJC 8:47 10:47

RUE DE CAMONIL 8:52 10:52

RUE CARNUS 8:56 10:56

RUE DE MONTCALM 8:58 10:58

RUE DU 11 NOVEMBRE 9:02 11:02

BETEILLE 9:03 11:03

PLACE D'ARMES 9:04 11:04

PLACE FOCH 9:05 11:05

PLACE FOCH 9:10 11:10

PALAIS DE JUSTICE 9:11 11:11

RUE SARRUS 9:12 11:12

AV BONNEFOUS 9:14 11:14

RUE ANTOINE PALOUS 9:15 11:15

COMTESSE CECILE 9:17 11:17

SEMINAIRE 9:17 11:17

HENRI DUNANT 9:18 11:18

MUSEE 9:19 11:19

BOULE D'OR 9:20 11:20

PALAIS DE JUSTICE 9:21 11:21

PLACE FOCH 9:22 11:22

PLACE FOCH 9:30 11:30

PALAIS DE JUSTICE 9:31 11:31

BOULE D'OR 9:32 11:32

MUSEE 9:32 11:32

MJC 9:33 11:33

SAINT CYRICE 9:33 11:33

COTE DE LAYOULE 9:34 11:34

PONT DE LAYOULE 9:35 11:35

GIRATOIRE DE CARDAILLAC 9:39 11:39

ROGER SERPANTIE 9:40 11:40

RUE JEAN MOULIN 9:40 11:40

HENRI JAUDON 9:41 11:41

GIRATOIRE DE CARDAILLAC 9:41 11:41

STOP CARDAILLAC 9:42 11:42

AVENUE DES FUSILLES 9:42 11:42

BETEILLE 9:45 11:45

PLACE FOCH 9:47 11:47

PLACE FOCH 9:50 11:50

PLANARD 9:51 11:51

BURLOUP 9:53 11:53

PETIT LOUPS 9:55 11:55

LE MAIL 9:56 11:56

HOPITAL 9:57 11:57

JEAN MONNET 9:59 11:59

BURLOUP 10:00 12:00

LYCEE FOCH 10:01 12:01

BORIETTE 10:02 12:02

FAUVETTE 10:03 12:03

PARAIRE 10:04 12:04

VICTOR HUGO 10:05 12:05

COMBAREL 10:06 12:06

PLACE FOCH 10:07 12:07
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LIGNE L - SAMEDI 

Samedi Après-midi 

uniquement sur réservation

0 800 007 950 -

LA VEILLE AVANT 17H00

0 800 00 79 50


